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Label. Adaptor 691" - L.35mm

Adaptor

7789-1

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Description. e 1/2" socket x 1" plug (12,5 x 25)
* HPQ® high performance steel

Advantages.

1/2" inner square to 1" outer square (12.5 x 25 mm)

Technical Attributes.

Output square drive outside 1"

(inch)

Drive square internal (inch) 1/2"

d 36,5 mm
Lénge mm (1) 35 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hohe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units

per order units

Country of origin

Product data sheet
30.03.2023

58522089
4018754163847
7789-1

40

38

38

40

38

38
58522089
1759
0,175
0,000
0,002
4018754163847
1

GERMANY



Product data sheet
30.03.2023

Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen

Customs tariff no. 90319000
Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
58522089 7789-1 Adaptor 691" - L.35mm 4018754163847
GTIN-Code.

4‘018754‘163847“
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